
MINIMUM PRICE

45 €

Price list
of services
WWW.CLEANINGSERVICES.SK

BASIC RATE
15 € | HOUR

HOW MUCH WILL I PAY PER HOUR?

UP TO 3 HOURS 

THIS PRICE LIST APPLIES TO ALL SERVICES EXCEPT FOR HEIGHT WORKS AND MACHINE FLOOR CLEANING,
WHERE THE PRICE IS DETERMINED BY INSPECTION.

SILVER RATE
13,5 € | HOUR

ONE TIME
 4 - 11 HOURS

GOLDEN RATE
12 € | HOUR

ONE TIME
FOROM 12 HOURS 

MINIMUM PRICE
OF ONE TIME

BOOKING 54 €

FREE

10 € | ONE TIME
24€ | MONTHLY

FREE

MINIMUM CONSUMPTION 3 HOURS
VAT IS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE




As well as 50-hour prepayment with
consumption up to 3 months.
From 4 hours per one cleaning.

MINIMUM PRICE
OF ONE TIME

BOOKING 144 €

The numbers of cleaning ladies depands on time of the cleaning.
Our case studies may help you to know how many hours thecervices will take

CLEANING OF DRAINS 
WITH HYDROXIDE
3 € | 1 DRAIN 

APPLICATION OF 
ANTI - SCALE DETERGENT
8 € | 1 SHOWER BATH FROM
THE INSIDE

Upholstery cleaning rate.



HOUSEHOLD CLEANING

END OF TENANCY CLEANING

COMPANY AND OFFICE CLEANING

HELP IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD

IRONING

WINDOW CLEANING 

AFTER BUILDERS CLEANING

UPHOLSTERY CLEANING

CLEANING OF NON-RESIDENTIAL PREMISES 

MACHINE FLOOR CLEANING 

HEIGHT WORKS

Service
portfolio
WWW.CLEANINGSERVICES.SK

WHAT CAN WE HELP YOU WITH? 


